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CRYSTAL CLEAR ESTATE PLANNING

Client Price List

Product
Standard Will
Standard Mirror Will

Protective Property Trust (includes Standard
Mirror Will)

Half Protective Property Trust (includes
standard Will)

Health & Welfare Lasting Power of Attorney
per application (excludes £82 OPG Fee)

Property & Affairs Lasting Power of Attorney
per application (excludes £82 OPG Fee)

Nil Rate Band Trust (includes standard Mirror
Will)

Childrens’ Trust — Single (includes standard
Will)

Childrens’ Trust — Couple (includes standard
Mirror Will)

Discretionary Trust (includes standard Mirror
Will)

Living Will
Annual Will Storage Plan
Annual Executor Guidance Service*

*Only available when taken out with Annual
Will Storage Plan

Clarty Will Writers Limited
FO Box 12951
Colchester
CO1 FWE

01206 700757
info@clarnty-ifa.co.uk
www.clarty-ifa.co.uk

Price

£125
£200

£600

£350

£300

£300

£600

£175

£250

£600

£100
£25
£25

Please note that all prices
shown are subject to VAT.




