

Clarity Will Writers Limited PO Box 12951 Colchester CO1 9WE

01206 700959 info@clarity-ifa.co.uk www.clarity-ifa.co.uk

Client Price List

Product	Price
Standard Will	£125
Standard Mirror Will	£200
Protective Property Trust (includes Standard Mirror Will)	£600
Half Protective Property Trust (includes standard Will)	£350
Health & Welfare Lasting Power of Attorney per application (excludes £82 OPG Fee)	£300
Property & Affairs Lasting Power of Attorney per application (excludes £82 OPG Fee)	£300
Nil Rate Band Trust (includes standard Mirror Will)	£600
Childrens' Trust – Single (includes standard Will)	£175
Childrens' Trust – Couple (includes standard Mirror Will)	£250
Discretionary Trust (includes standard Mirror Will)	£600
Living Will	£100
Annual Will Storage Plan	£25
Annual Executor Guidance Service*	£25
*Only available when taken out with Annual Will Storage Plan	Please note that all prices shown are subject to VAT.